NS

FORT MILL

SCHOCL DISTRICT

Coaching Stipends/Supplements 2025 - 2026

Middle School

Position
Athletic Director

Baseball Coach Boys
Baseball Assistant Coach

Basketball Coach 7th Boys
Basketball Coach 7th Girls
Basketball Coach 8th Boys
Basketball Coach 8th Girls

Cheerleader Coach Fall
Cheerleader Coach Winter

Dance Team Coach Fall
Dance Team Coach Winter

Football Head Coach 7th & 8th
Football Assistant Head Coach
Football Assistant Coach (2)

Soccer Coach Boys
Soccer Coach Girls

Track Head Coach Boys
Track Assistant Coach Boys
Track Head Coach Girls
Track Assistant Coach Girls

Volleyball Coach 7th
Volleyball Coach 8th

Flag Football Coach Girls

Website - Athletic Website Admin (each Middle School)
District Conference Coordinator

Amount
$6,000

$2,000
$1,250

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$1,600
$1,600

$1,600
$1,600

$4,300
$3,000
$2,100

$2,000
$2,000

$2,600
$1,400
$2,600
$1,400

$2,100
$2,100

$2,000

$500
$3,000
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