

Coaching Stipends/Supplements 2025 - 2026

Middle School	
Position	Amount
Athletic Director	\$6,000
Baseball Coach Boys	\$2,000
Baseball Assistant Coach	\$1,250
Basketball Coach 7th Boys	¢3 F00
Basketball Coach 7th Girls	\$2,500 \$2,500
Basketball Coach 8th Boys	\$2,500
Basketball Coach 8th Girls	\$2,500
	Ψ=,000
Cheerleader Coach Fall	\$1,600
Cheerleader Coach Winter	\$1,600
Dance Team Coach Fall	\$1,600
Dance Team Coach Winter	\$1,600
Football Head Coach 7th & 8th	\$4,300
Football Assistant Head Coach	\$3,000
Football Assistant Coach (2)	\$2,100
Soccer Coach Boys	\$2,000
Soccer Coach Girls	\$2,000
Track Head Coach Boys	\$2,600
Track Assistant Coach Boys	\$1,400
Track Head Coach Girls	\$2,600
Track Assistant Coach Girls	\$1,400
Volleyball Coach 7th	\$2,100
Volleyball Coach 8th	\$2,100
Flag Football Coach Girls	\$2,000
Website - Athletic Website Admin (each Middle School)	\$500
District Conference Coordinator	\$3,000
District Conference Coordinator	73,000